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Students' Satisfaction Survey 20-21 (e
survey)

297 responses

Publish analytics

Please confirm that this is the first and the only time you are answering this

survey. (YT @Y I T, TFET § HIETOT FUHT T JTEIT.)

297 responses

® Yes
® No
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Name of the student (fagzTeaTa =1a)

297 responses

Kajal katare

Santoshi Narware

PUNAM RAJENDRA DONGRE
Mayur sharma

Rushikesh Surendrarao Wankhade
Mohini Dinesh Tawari

Chiranjiv Ratnakar Wahane
Prajwal Jeevanrao Phalke

Kanchan kumar sangole
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Mobile number (R1STST SHHTH)

297 responses

7756076226
7498847977
8999579145
09588636044
08180047683
7448038138
9767656792
8767141826

08600141913

Age (@)

297 responses

150
101 (34%)
100
47 (15.8%) 49 (16.5%)
S0 31 (10 4%)
19 (®.4%)
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Gender (foraT)

297 responses

@ Female
® Male
@ Prefer not to say

Which degree program are you pursuing now? (3T90T shI0TdT 9&ar shrdishe
I 31T ?)

297 responses

@ Bachelor's (UG)
@ Master’s (PG)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAD4tinC1P30EVDKx-SqvokL9C_MIO7gV2R5vXBe4ds/viewanalytics
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What subject area are you currently pursuing (Faculty)? (39T fawr &19)

297 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce
@ c) Science

@ d) Management

In which Year are you studying? (371907 IuTcT AeTToTeh T fRrafoT 8
31TgT?)

297 responses

@ a) 1st Year
® b) 2nd Year
@ c¢) 3rd Year

Instructions to fill the questionnaire (facaTeaaTd! AT Fa=)
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (g3 T
37egTHsHA o7 gIdr ?)

297 responses

@® 2.80 % to 100 %
@® b.61%to80 %
@ c.51%t060%
@ d.Below 50 %

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (fr&Terisir gari=ir
IR aZary fohdY 3raa?)

297 responses

0 - Excellent / 3chse

@ b. Very Good / TU =Tl
@ c. Good / ITaT

@ d. Average/Fair / TRTEIY
@ <. Poor / &
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (freTer fordT amaTeaT
YRR HdTS ATEY QAHel?)

297 responses

Q- Excellent / 3chse

@ b. Very Good / U =Tl
@ c. Good / ITaTN

@ d. Average/Fair / TRTEY

39.4% ] @ ¢. Poor / &Y

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (feraterrar
RITavaTRs TsEaId 3cdd TR TUT dhell ST 2Tehdl),

297 responses

Q- Excellent / 3chse

@ b. Very Good / TU =Tl
@ c. Good / ITaT

@ d. Average/Fair / TRTEIY
@ <. Poor / &

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAD4tinC1P30EVDKx-SqvokL9C_MIO7gV2R5vXBe4ds/viewanalytics
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers (feraTer<it
AN Hedieret Tishd=l fasasaran).

297 responses

0 - Excellent / 3chse
@ b. Very Good / U =Tl
@ c. Good / ITaTN

@ d. Average/Fair / TRTEY
e @ . Poor / &X&

6. Was your performance in assignments evaluated and discussed with
you? (3TS=He HieT Jaear HIATRI JHeAT HeaATds T HoaTd
3T H1?)

297 responses

® a. Every time / 93 3T

@ b. Usually / Ig&aT
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Fefionel
@ d. Rarely / Fafaaa
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student

exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (&, Sea1121, fagareardt
caToTeraTYT, faereater fhes fegfoeear @4iiar yarR syvard afsrg T o)

297 responses
@ a. Every time / 93 d&T
@ b. Usually / gg&T
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /
FefrepedT
9.8%
® d. Rarely / Fafaaa

8. How is the teaching and mentoring process in your institution ? (39T

TEAT I7EATIT T AT Tiehar el 3me?)

297 responses

0 - Excellent / 3chse

@ b. Very Good / TU =Tl
@ c. Good / ITaT

@ d. Average/Fair / TRTEIY
@ e. Poor / &I

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAD4tinC1P30EVDKx-SqvokL9C_MIO7gV2R5vXBe4ds/viewanalytics
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow (F&4T

fArRuT=Y 31TTOT ATeuAT 3 THY 3T &hded &d).

297 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3FTET AT
@ b. Agree / HgAd

@ c. Neutral / de&g

@ d. Disagree / 31HgHd

10. Teachers inform you about course (outcomes) objectives and make

efforts to achieve that. (f1eTe Wm ([Arerer) 3ESerfaw=iT Arfgdr eard).

297 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3FTEY TgHT
@ b. Agree / IgHAd
@ c. Neutral / deET

) @ d. Disagree / 3 HgHd
4
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

(3T TTE JTTCATRT TeeleT HIIATHIST 3TaTRIeh TTSYITET Hcilcl.)

297 responses

@ a. Every time / 93 d&T

@ b. Usually / gg&T
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

FefrepedT
® d. Rarely / Fafa=r

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
(fRT&Teh 3ETETOT JTTOT JTTHNTEaR HehoUsdl FASE HIcTd).

297 responses

® a. Every time / 93 3T

@ b. Usually / Ig&aT
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Fefionel
@ d. Rarely / Fafaaa
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13. The college takes care of your overall development. (H’grrfa?{&ra'q
TTeT FaeioT faerrardT Fgel vad).

297 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3PS AT

@ b. Agree / HgAd
@ c. Neutral / dc&y
49.5% . @ d. Disagree / 31HgHd

14. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

(Fra7e 3mquTrE HTARFT FRTALY {1 GuITaTS! earfad adrd).

297 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3FTEY TgHT
@ b. Agree / IgHAd

@ c. Neutral / deET

@ d. Disagree / 3 HgHd
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15. There are proper sport facilities and gymnasium facility present in the

college. (15 17T W FIALT ITTOT hicleT HEY SATATHTST FiaeT ST
3med)

297 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3PS AT
@ b. Agree / HgAd

@ c. Neutral / dEEI

@ d. Disagree / 31HgHd

49.2%

41.4%

o

16. Are there enough NCC & NSS programs conducted in your college?
(T AGIACATAATT X TTHIH T TATHTH WA 3T H1I?)

297 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3FTEY TgHT
@ b. Agree / IgHAd

@ c. Neutral / deET

@ d. Disagree / 3 HgHd
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17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them (RI&Teh JHTATCTS HAGITIUN HTSTUIT 0T AT &I
FIOATA ATl FGA PUITH HETH 3Ted).

297 responses

® a. Every time / 93 d&T

@ b. Usually / gg&T
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

FefrepedT
® d. Rarely / FafRa=r

18. Is there properly functioning anti-ragging cell in your college? (3Tqear
PlISTHEY JTUET -TaAT-IR13T Hel AeTRAT HRA 3HTg H1?)

297 responses
@ =. Strongly agrees / 3FTET AT
@ b. Agree / GgAd
@ c. Neutral / de&Y
17.8% @ d. Disagree / 31gHd

44.1%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAD4tjInC1P30EVDKx-SqvokL9C_MIO7gV2R5vXBe4s/viewanalytics 1417



10/25/21, 7:07 PM Students' Satisfaction Survey 20-21 (e survey)

19. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process. (3T fRIETOT FishAcliel STXW, 3MTeTaT 0T AT AT 0T
FURUAT IeATEITHAT I[cTee STUATHTS! HEAT Fhced ).

297 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3PS AT
@ b. Agree / HgAd

@ c. Neutral / dEEI

@ d. Disagree / 31HgHd

20. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills. (FET 3TTOT f1&Teh Sitde] shiered ATfOT ASHR
HIRTCT AT AUIATH A HRdTd).

297 responses

@ a. To a great extent / =g
YHTOTT

@ b. Moderate / 7EIH
@ c. Some what / FTEY JHTOTT
@ d. Very little / U= &Y
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21. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (f1&Ter fordly ereh IS AT TR dTd ST
T TS UIatere], HecIHITSAT ScTS! fRIRadTsT).

297 responses
@® 2.80 % to 100 %
@® b.61%to80 %
@ c.51%to 60 %
17.8% @ d. Below 50 %

22. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good. (3MTeTT FEAT 3TEITTT-TRAETOT TishAel THUT 0T =T 31TE).

297 responses
@ a. Strongly agrees / 3FTEY TgHT
@ b. Agree / IgHAd
@ c. Neutral / deET
‘ @ d. Disagree / 3 HgHd
Emmm——— |
39.4%
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23. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution. (JTTeaT HEAcTel UeHUT ITEATT - FIeToTr=m
3781 URUATHTS! it TALNETOT / F=T &2m).

149 responses

Good

Nothing

No

No suggestion
No suggestions
Very good

No suggestion

No changes are required
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